HDI 244



Repere

10
11
32
61
93
101
802
816
845
825
826

Référence
652028
652016
652017
652018
652019
652021
652062
652022
652009
652029
652024
652027
652055
652026

Libellé

ENSEMBLE CARTER
INTERRUPTEUR
COMMUTATEUR
COUVERCLE BALAI GAUCHE
COUVERCLE BALAI DROIT
ENSEMBLE SELECTEUR
CAGE

EMBOUT VISSAGE

VIS DE CARTER

MOTEUR 14,4V

ENSEMBLE BALAIS
ENSEMBLE TRANSMISSION
MANDRIN AUTO-SERRANT
VIS MANDRIN



	HDI 244 - vue 1.pdf
	HDI 244 - nomenclature 1.pdf

