

Repère	Référence	Libellé
1	652028	ENSEMBLE CARTER
4	652016	INTERRUPTEUR
5	652017	COMMUTATEUR
10	652018	COUVERCLE BALAI GAUCHE
11	652019	COUVERCLE BALAI DROIT
32	652021	ENSEMBLE SELECTEUR
61	652062	CAGE
93	652022	EMBOUT VISSAGE
101	652009	VIS DE CARTER
802	652029	MOTEUR 14,4V
816	652024	ENSEMBLE BALAIS
845	652027	ENSEMBLE TRANSMISSION
825	652055	MANDRIN AUTO-SERRANT
826	652026	VIS MANDRIN